STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 3, 2015

1:00 P.M.

1234 Market Street

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-10333-amc

8:00 A.M.

Geraldine Fisher (Debtor)

Represented By:

833-Chestnut

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14438-elf

15-14846-amc
15-14862-mdc
15-14567-elf
15-14453-sr
15-14058-mdc
15-14380-amc
15-14864-mdc

CHAPTER: 7
Gina T. Doan (Debtor) Represented By:
Hung V. Ta (Debtor) Represented By:
Adrienne M. Street (Debtor) Represented By:
Daniel James Brennan (Debtor) Represented By:
Deshanta L. Lee (Debtor) Represented By:
Kui Seok Oh (Debtor) Represented By:
Tammie S. Precia (Debtor) Represented By:
Twania Monique Tyson (Debtor)  Represented By:
Victoria A. Rodemich (Debtor) Represented By:

Warren W. Rodemich (Debtor)

Represented By:

Diane E. Barr

Robert J. Lohr

Robert J. Lohr

Alan B. Liss

Pro Se

Demetrius J. Parrish
Hae Yeon Baik

David M. Offen
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Jon M. Adelstein

Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/16/2015

06/23/2015
06/23/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
06/27/2015
06/23/2015
06/08/2015
06/19/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 3, 2015

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14695-sr
13-18568-amc

15-15136-¢lf
15-15101-sr
15-15097-amc
15-14031-elf
12-20961-amc

15-15137-elf
15-15215-amc
15-14685-amc
15-15099-mdc
15-15249-jkf
15-14518-sr
13-20106-sr
15-14685-amc
15-15187-elf
15-15151-amc
13-20106-sr
15-15121-sr
15-11214-amc
15-15181-¢lf

9:00 A.M.

Bethany C Romito (Debtor)
Carlos G Bautista (Debtor)

Carmen L. Veneziale (Debtor)

Danielle Marie Marzella (Debtor)

Dennis J Williams (Debtor)
Derrick Beale (Debtor)
Donna Knox (Debtor)

Donna Rae Young (Debtor)

Edward James McGonigle (Debtor)

Elba I Torres (Debtor)

Lewis P Hannah (Debtor)

Linda A Sherrill (Debtor)

Mark Daniel Wolfskehl (Debtor)
Melvina Dudley-Salley (Debtor)
Miguel A Torres (Debtor)
Robert J Florek (Debtor)

Sera Lee (Debtor)

Stephen D Salley (Debtor)

Suze Lucien (Debtor)

Tabatha M. Evans (Debtor)
Valerie Kay Prince (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15518-jkf

15-15268-amc
15-10327-mdc
15-15618-amc
15-10327-mdc
15-15474-amc
15-15493-sr
15-15485-¢lf

Carmen D Nieves Contreras
(Debtor)

Carol Branch (Debtor)

Joseph M Angelo (Debtor)
Luis A. Hernandez, Jr. (Debtor)
Margaret M Angelo (Debtor)
Michelle A McKnight (Debtor)
Noi T Nguyen (Debtor)
Rodrigo Bonilla (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Mcmonagle

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander G. Tuttle
Christopher Michael

David B. Spitofsky
John L Purcell

Gerald R Clarke
Thomas F. Grady
Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg
David B. Spitofsky
Michael Alan Siddons
William B. Sanderson
Lewis P. Hannah
Thomas F. Grady
Stephen F. Gehringer
Michael D. Sayles
William B. Sanderson
Harvey Iseman
Harry Chung
Michael D. Sayles
Kenneth E. West
John J. Maioriello
Sarah G. Pitts

Michael P. Gigliotti

Diane E. Barr

Jeanne Marie Cella
David J. Averett
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella
Anthony Arechavala
Anthony Arechavala

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/01/2015
09/30/2013

07/17/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
06/05/2015
11/28/2012
11/28/2012
07/17/2015
07/22/2015
07/01/2015
07/16/2015
07/24/2015
06/25/2015
11/19/2013
07/01/2015
07/22/2015
07/20/2015
11/19/2013
07/17/2015
02/23/2015
07/21/2015

08/02/2015

07/25/2015
01/16/2015
08/05/2015
01/16/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15500-amc
15-15480-amc
15-15482-¢lf
15-15617-amc
15-15507-sr
15-15486-mdc

15-15482-elf
11:00 A.M.

Anne M. Mateka (Debtor)
Elizabeth D Serrano (Debtor)
Kimberly A Endy (Debtor)
Latanya J. Owens (Debtor)
Melissa Marie Kuchler (Debtor)
Mihales Karasavas (Debtor)

Richard Dean Endy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15484-¢lf

15-15594-amc
15-15495-amc
15-15511-mdc

15-15514-mdc
15-15476-sr
15-13714-mdc

11:30 A.M.

Heather F Closs (Debtor)
Aisha D Robertson (Debtor)
Doris Cochran (Debtor)
John B. Tabourn (Debtor)
Kenia N. Tabourn (Debtor)
LaVette D Dibble (Debtor)
Monserrate Roldan (Debtor)
Tammy McCall (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15079-elf

1:00 P.M.

Rodney L. Mordan (Debtor)
Tina L. Mordan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15603-elf
15-15489-amc
15-15497-amc
15-15504-jkf
15-15593-jkf
15-15483-mdc
15-15175-amc

2:00 P.M.

Arlen Sherrill (Debtor)

Bruno Joseph Wojcik (Debtor)
Bryan D Long (Debtor)

Elva R. Lennox (Debtor)
Kristine Anne Giannini (Debtor)
Natasha Szepel (Debtor)

Pam Brooks (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15235-mdc
15-15623-mdc
15-15235-mdc
15-15259-amc
15-15608-mdc

Donald Lee (Debtor)

John F. Clark (Debtor)

Joyce Lee (Debtor)

Richard Paul Goodwin (Debtor)
Stephen J. Lenzi (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert Neil Braverman
Janet K. Lubon

Janet K. Lubon
Kristine W. Holt

Paul Gregory Lang
Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Janet K. Lubon

Joseph L Quinn
Lawrence S. Rubin
Joseph L Quinn
Demetrius J. Parrish
Demetrius J. Parrish
Demetrius J. Parrish
Joseph L Quinn
Georgette Miller

Shawn J. Lau
Shawn J. Lau

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Scott F. Waterman
Paul H. Young
Brad J. Sadek
James W. Zerillo
Pro Se

Michael A. Cibik2
Theodore Joseph Dragon
Michael A. Cibik2

Pro Se

Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
08/05/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015

07/31/2015
08/04/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
08/01/2015
07/31/2015
05/27/2015

07/16/2015
07/16/2015

08/04/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
07/31/2015
08/04/2015
07/31/2015
07/21/2015

07/23/2015
08/05/2015
07/23/2015
07/24/2015
08/04/2015



